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Fix frame to PUMA

Remove frame2

Screw PUMA in place
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Cutouts & screw positions1

3 gang

2 gang
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Thin panel
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MAX
RADIUS

MAX
RADIUS

193.3mm / 7.61”
±0.2mm

 R3mm / 0.12”

 R3mm / 0.12” 140.3 / 5.52”
±0.2mm

52.3mm/
2.06”
±0.2mm

52.3mm/
2.06”
±0.2mm

Cutouts & depth required1 Max panel thickness 3mm / 0.12”(+/- 0.1mm / 
0.004”)2
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Flush mount
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53.0 / 
2.08”

Ø45.0 / 1.77”

32.0mm/
1.26”

32.0mm/
1.26”

202.0mm / 7.95”

149.0mm / 5.86”

Ø4.0 / 0.16”

Ø4.0 / 0.16”

Ø45.0 / 1.77”53.0 / 
2.08”

53.0 / 
2.08”

Cutouts & screw positions1 Panel thickness must be between 
1.5 - 1.6mm/ 0.05” - 0.06”
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1
30mm
1.18”

Shallow cavity
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Slide in the right hand side

Press down to snap in place

MAX
RADIUS

MAX
RADIUS

193.3mm / 7.61”
±0.2mm

 R3mm / 0.12”

 R3mm / 0.12” 140.3 / 5.52”
±0.2mm

52.3mm/
2.06”
±0.2mm

52.3mm/
2.06”
±0.2mm

Data is hardwired from PUMA 
in shallow cavity situations

Cutouts & depth required1


